
West Irondequoit Central PTSA 
Building Representatives 

2023‐2024 
VP School Affairs (Building Rep Coordinator) – Erica Kane, ericakkane067@gmail.com, (585) 746‐4751 

Please reach out to Erica with any questions about building reps generally or any matters involving coordinating across buildings. 
 
IHS 
Courtney DiLeo  westironptsa@gmail.com 
Becky Weber  rhweber@gmail.com  (585) 329‐4248 
 
Dake 
Tricia Budd  triciadinardo@hotmail.com 
Ryan Scott  ryangreenscott@gmail.com 
Anne Flanigen  annescott30@hotmail.com 
Amanda Insalaco  amanda.r.bowman@gmail.com 
Laura Peterson  lneuderfer@yahoo.com 
 
Iroquois 
Katie Groth  katielax007@aol.com  (585) 259‐5465 
Andrea Horton  hortonboys0815@gmail.com 
Melisa Phillips     (585) 943‐8687 
 
 
Rogers 
Jennifer Peterson  jennpetes@gmail.com  (585) 704‐6092 
Erica Kane    ericakkane067@gmail.com  (585) 746‐4751 
Kate Copeland  kathrynecopeland@gmail.com  (585) 857‐7649 
 
Briarwood 
ptsabriarwood@gmail.com 
Nicole Raisanen  nicole.raisanen@gmail.com  (585) 752‐6182 
Skye MacDonald  skye.a.sims@gmail.com 
Danielle Sedor  dysedor@gmail.com 
 

 
Brookview 
Alicia Messenger  amessenger1@gmail.com  (585) 857‐1574 
Felicia Nuciola  fnuciola@gmail.com  
Hailey Williams   haileyzcomet93@gmail.com 
Courtney   goofy747@yahoo.com 
 
Colebrook 
Kelli Roj  kellioc@gmail.com 
April Palladino  aprilarmstrong@hotmail.com 
Andrea Giglio  ajf95@aol.com 
Lindsey Jachlewski  lindsey.dolgos@gmail.com 
Megan Badali  Kramer14420@yahoo.com 
 
Listwood 
Katie Groth  katielax007@aol.com  (585) 259‐5465 
Amanda Sabocheck  holjas.sabo@gmail.com  (585) 748‐1597 
Bitsy DeLorme  ebdelorme@gmail.com  (585) 735‐5330 
 
Seneca 
Crystal Deignan  cglover8@hotmail.com 
Lindsay Dryden  lindsaykorndryden@gmail.com 
Monica O'Brien  obrien2@gmail.com 
Ellie Tortora  roser2233@yahoo.com 
Abby Trevas 
 
Southlawn 
southlawnptsa@gmail.com   
Kate Copeland  kathrynecopeland@gmail.com  (585) 857‐7649 
Tamara Wall  tamarawall7@gmail.com  


